

Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2020-03-11 15:02:58 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name →		ER District 8-C2										
User's Account: Account Name →		A.L. St.Onge Contractor, Inc.		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		G.W. Tatro Construction, Inc.		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain		
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	Sum of Unit Price	Sum of Amount	
Sol-0000144	201.15 - REMOVING MEDIUM TREES	\$1,040.00	\$1,040.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$802.00	\$802.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	
	203.25 - CHANNEL EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$175.00	\$15,750.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	
	203.40 - SHOULDER BERM REMOVAL	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	
	301.15 - SUBBASE OF GRAVEL	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	
	601.995 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$75.00	\$4,125.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$90.00	\$4,950.00	\$64.00	\$3,520.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$74.00	\$4,810.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	
	613.12 - STONE FILL, TYPE III	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$78.00	\$1,950.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$40.00	\$9,600.00	\$76.00	\$18,240.00	\$90.00	\$21,600.00	\$38.00	\$9,120.00	\$60.00	\$14,400.00	
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	
	649.11 - GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	
	651.17 - SEED, WINTER RYE	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	
	651.40 - GRUBBING MATERIAL	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,140.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$360.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	
	653.20 - ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$5.00	\$725.00	\$5.00	\$725.00	\$10.00	\$1,450.00	\$4.00	\$580.00	\$25.00	\$3,625.00	
	Total		\$5,145.00	\$47,085.00	\$8,949.00	\$71,365.00	\$17,887.00	\$133,777.00	\$18,034.00	\$103,095.00	\$17,540.00	\$112,725.00